lev.
Kar.
(Rank)
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BIB

269
191
270
250
183
200
194
125
131
192
137
258
128
253
145
276
107
218
163
244
252
195
266
138
175
215
239
229
108
236
219
199
148
238
277
157
190
243
233
198
278
181

ABANTAG (Athlete)

ANASTASIADIS KONSTANTINOS
THEODORAKIS IOANNIS
ANASTASIADIS FILIPPOS
KOTIOS STEFANOS
KAPAGEORGIOU PARIS
DERMETZOGLOU KONSTANTINOS
DIMITRIADIS AMBROSIOS
KECHAGIAS ARISTOTELIS
TZAKIS KONSTANTINOS
KEXAOGLOU NIKOS
PAPAKWSTOPOULOS GIANNIS
SIDERODOS AVRAAM
CHAZIRAKI ELENI
XARALAMPIDOU KONSTANTINA
PACHATOURIDIS PANAGIOTIS
LIEBERHERR PETRA
PAPADOPOULOS CHRISTOS
RAPTOU PANAGIWTIS
VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS
NANOS THEOXARIS
KOSTOULI ARIADNI

IOANNIDIS IORDANIS
MARKOPOULOU IOUSTINA
GEORGIADIS SYMEON
THEODORIDIS PAVLOS
MARKETOS XARALAMPOS
SARIANIDIS IOANNIS
KALAMARAS PERIKLIS
TASOUDIS IOANNIS
KOURKOUTELIS ANASTASIOS
KSENOKWSTAS KWNSTANTINOS
VAVLA STELLA

LULCHEVA STILYANA

NEZAS NIKOLAOS
XATZITHEODOROU KOSTAS
KASAPOGLOU EVANGELOS
ELEUTHERAKIS MIXALIS
ADREADIS XRISTOS
VLASTARIS NIKOLAOS
POURATIDIS DIMITRIOS
EYTHIMIADIS IOANNIS
VAKIPOULOU EVANGELIA

Kartar

Katny
op.
(Cat.
Rank)

—_

o

Kartnyo
pia
(Catego
ry)

M20
M30
M20
M20
M50+
M30
M50+
M30
M20
M30
M20
M30
M30
W20
M30
W20
M30
M20
M30
M50+
W30
M30
W20
M20
M20
M20
M50+
M30
M30
M50+
M30
W30
W20
M30
M50+
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50+
M50+
W20

FINISH

0:40:36
0:41:02
0:41:44
0:42:11
0:42:18
0:42:48
0:44:22
0:44:57
0:45:06
0:45:26
0:45:29
0:45:59
0:46:01
0:46:25
0:46:26
0:47:36
0:47:40
0:47:46
0:48:17
0:48:23
0:48:37
0:48:53
0:49:00
0:49:56
0:50:35
0:50:39
0:50:49
0:51:19
0:51:23
0:51:29
0:51:34
0:51:38
0:51:41
0:51:43
0:52:05
0:52:22
0:52:25
0:52:43
0:53:44
0:53:46
0:54:00
0:54:01



lev.
Kar.
(Rank)

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

BIB

228
178
201
245
179
227
176
263
232
246
225
112
104
139
169
223
240
220
261
209
208
113
129
237
165
275
282
203
221
196
193
114
197
162
224
226
284
257
260
144
135
122

ABANTAG (Athlete)

VALSAMIDIS VASILEIOS
TSISMITZIS GIORGOS
KEFAS AXILLEAS
KOSKERIDIS IRAKLIS
KOTIOS GIORGOS
ARVANITIDIS EVAGGELOS
BOKOURAKIS IORDANIS
GRIGORIADIS ALEXANRROS
STAMATIADIS ANASTASIOS
GEORGIADIS ORESTIS
SKAMAKIS XRISTOS
NIKOLAKOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
CHATZIANDREOU VASILIS
KATSAROS DIMITRIOS
MOUZI XRISTINA
IORDANIDOU THEODORA
KARFAKIS SILAS
XATZIMIXAIL XARALAMPOS
MAYVRIDIS SPIROS

EMPAX MOMKO

PORDANI PANAGIWTA
TORONIDIS CHARALABOS
MICHOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
KONSTANTARA PANAGIOTA
LAKAKIS KONSTANTINOS
TSIKLIDOU DESPOINA
IAKOVIDIS IOANNIS

KITAS VASILIS

DRAZIOS THOMAS
TSAKIRIDIS THEODOROS
SAXANIDOU XRISTINA
APOSTOLINAS VASILIOS

DIMITRIOU ANASTASIOS
PAPADOPOULOS GEORGIOS
MANAVAKIS ATHANASIOS
EMMANOUILIDIS DIMITRIOS
PARASKEVAS KONSTANTINOS
DEMISXIS KONSTANTINOS
KECHAGIA ELENI
KARAGEORGIOU PANAGIOTIS
ZLATANI HARA

Kartar

Katny

op.
(Cat.
Rank)

12
17
13
18
19
20

10
21
22
23
24
11
25

26
12
27
14

28
29

13

30
15
31
16

32
14
33
34
35
15
36
37

38

Kartnyo
pia
(Catego
ry)

M20
M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M50+
M50+
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50+
M30
W30
W30
M30
M50+
M30
M20
W30
M30
M30
W30
M50+
W30
M30
M20
M30
M20
W30
M30
M50+
M30
M30
M30
M50+
M30
M30
W50+
M30
W50+

FINISH

0:54:08
0:56:04
0:56:05
0:56:38
0:57:10
0:57:30
0:57:30
0:57:33
0:57:34
0:58:40
0:58:43
0:59:01
0:59:04
0:59:26
0:59:29
0:59:45
0:59:52
1:00:03
1:00:04
1:00:35
1:00:36
1:00:57
1:01:14
1:01:24
1:01:32
1:01:38
1:01:42
1:01:50
1:01:57
1:02:16
1:02:22
1:02:26
1:02:28
1:02:30
1:02:44
1:02:53
1:03:06
1:03:19
1:03:47
1:03:47
1:03:52
1:03:52



lev.
Kar.
(Rank)

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

BIB

156
265
214
211
164
158
117
174
172
119
274
231
210
280
126
142
242
251
105
213
187
188
264
167
166
262
159
170
254
109
149
140
234
100
150
132
133
182
217
216
248
189

ABANTAG (Athlete)

PAPAGEORGIOU PARASKEVAS

DIKTAPANIDIS PAVLOS
XATZIGEORGIOU KWSTAS
LABOGRPOU EYTHIMIA
MANOLTSIDOU KATERINA
MAVRIDIS SIMEON
THEMELIS EVRIPIDIS
TERLAKIS ALEXANRROS
KOUTSIKARIS SOTIRIOS
RIZOS AXILLEAS
PEKTESOGLOU ANASTASIA
PARLOGLOU PADELIS
NIKOLAIDIS NIKOLAOS
KOKOROGIANNIS ANDREAS
KOLLYMENOU VASO
NTAIFA MARTHA
SAVOGLOU EYMORFIA
VLAMI STELLA
ZARAFIADOU MARIE LUISE
VAGIANOU ELSA
ORFANIDOU POLINA
PALAMIDIS ANASTASIOS
ANAXORLI MARIA
LAZARIDIS KONSTANTINOS
KOYFTA GESTHMANI
PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA
MITROUSKAS IOANNIS
EVANGELINOS KONSTANTIN
GEORGIOU GEORGIOS
KALAVRINOY STAUROULA
KARAMANLIS STAVROS
KAZAKOU MARIA
TSAKATSANI MARIA
KOUGIOUMTZOGLOU IOSIF
KAMIDIS NIKOLAOS
KONSTANTINIDIS NIKOLAOS
BOZINA SOULTANA
PAPACHRYSOVERGI ELENI
GYROGLOU FISOUN
GRAMMENOU EIRINI
EYTHIMIADIS THOMAS
STATHOPOULOS SOTIRIOS

Kartar

Katny

op.
(Cat.
Rank)

39
40
16

10
17
41
17
18
19

42
43
18
11
12
13
14

15
16
44
17
19
18
19
45
20
46
20
47
21
22
48
49
20

23
50
51

Kartnyo
pia
(Catego
ry)

M30
M30
M50+
W30
W30
M50+
M30
M20
M20
M20
W50+
M30
M30
M50+
W30
W30
W30
W30
W50+
W30
W30
M30
W30
M50+
W30
W30
M30
M50+
M30
W30
M30
W30
W30
M30
M30
M20
W20
W20
W20
W30
M30
M30

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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FINISH

:04:42
:05:01
:05:26
:05:35
:07:22
:07:33
:07:36
:08:12
:08:15
:08:24
:08:46
:08:48
:09:14
:09:21
:09:23
:10:07
:10:17
:10:30
:10:57
1111
121
:12:14
:12:15
:13:02
:13:03
:13:03
:13:08
:13:24
:14:21
:14:25
:14:26
:14:28
:15:54
:15:59
:16:00
:16:57
:16:59
:17:52
:18:04
:18:52
:19:11
:19:25



lev.
Kar.
(Rank)

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

BIB

141
127
285
212
235
230
168
207
268
267
283
204
202
241
247
111
255
256

ABANTAG (Athlete)

GERONIKOLOPOULOU ANNA
SAMARA MARIA

ANEZIDIS DIMITRIOS

PSILLAS IOANNIS
TSAGOURIDIS KONSTANTINOS
PARLOGLOU KONSTANTINA
DELTSIOS THEODOROS
PAPADOPOULOU STYLIANI
KANETIDIS IOANNIS
STERGIAKI DIMITRA
XAITIDOU OURANIA

KITAS PADELEIMON

NTRASA AGGELINA-CLODIANA
KARFAKI AREZINA
INSTOGLOU ANASTASIA
KOKKINIDOU KIRIAKI
GIANNOURSIDOU EYFROSINI
GAZETAS NIKOLAOS

Kartar

Katny

op.
(Cat.
Rank)

52
24
21
53
54
25
55
26
21

56
27
28
29
30
31
57

Kartnyo
pia
(Catego
ry)

M30
W30
M50+
M30
M30
W30
M30
W30
M20
W20
W50+
M30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
M30

FINISH

1:19:47
1:19:48
1:19:48
1:20:21
1:21:02
1:21:03
1:22:18
1:23:09
1:23:27
1:23:29
1:24:27
1:24:33
1:24:34
1:24:55
1:25:46
1:25:46
1:26:14
1:28:10



